:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8956647

Apr 28, 2024 11:34 (UTC)

In epoch 279,895 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 513147 - 0.018339394 ETH®
61.00 USD

2 513148 - 0.018377472 ETH®
61.13 USD

3 513149 - 0.018363380 ETH®
61.08 USD

4 513150 - 0.018381096 ETH®
61.14 USD

S 513151 - 0.018432792 ETH®
61.31 USD

6 513152 - 0.018358538 ETH®&®
61.07 USD

7 513153 - 0.018356232 ETH®
61.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8956647
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/279895
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513147
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513148
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513149
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513150
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513151
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513152
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513153

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

513158

513159

513161

513162

Validator Id

1133845

Amount

0.018347353
61.03 USD

0.018364660
61.09 USD

0.018382602
61.15 USD

0.018433169
61.31 USD

0.018343031
61.01 USD

0.018523383
61.61 USD

0.190427503
633.46 USD

0.018480752
61.47 USD

0.018541983
61.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.044608193

148.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513154
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513155
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513156
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513157
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513158
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513159
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513160
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513161
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/513162
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1133845

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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